
Menù
C O T E  S N A C K  

D E S S E R T  A  E M P O R T E R  

D I S H E S  A L W A Y S  S E R V E D

D E S S E R T  A L W A Y S
S E R V E D

Panzerotto Pugliese 

Panzerotto Bologna 

Focaccia  à partir de 

Puccia Piccante 

Salade du jour 

Tiramisu café 

Tiramisù pistache 

Gâteaux Maison plusieurs saveurs différentes 

6,50€

8,50€

2,50€

3,50€

5€

6€

3,50€

GASTRONOMIE ITALIENNE 
La Dolce Vita 

5 rue de la douane Toulon 83000

6,50€


